
Name Company Phone Email
Steven Duda DXC Technology 207-837-0931 sduda2@dxc.com
Jeannette Kearny JANUS Software Inc. 203-251-0213 jeannetteK@janusassociates.com
Carol Anne Thatcher Maximus 703-785-4444 carolannthatcher@maximus.com
Elle Thompson Maximus ellenthompson@maximus.com
Philip Gring TreCom Systems Group 717-319-0711 pgring@trecomsystems.com
Matt Dawson General Dynamics 571-375-6942 Matthew.Dawson@gdit.com
Ivy Bela Grant Thornton Public Sector 512-692-1235 ivy.bela@us.gt.com
Carter Cross Grant Thornton Public Sector 512-692-1236 Carter.Cross@us.gt.com
Allyson Adolphson Grant Thornton Public Sector 512-692-1237 allyson.adolphson@us.gt.com
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